MSO )

Sense Bike "GBC 7"

Rock Filles

12.08.2018

Pos. N°

1 1302
2 1301
3 1303
4 1306
5 1308
6 1304

Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati
GRET NOEMIE ORGES VD Sul
PROF-RAIFFEISEN/CC LITTORAL

GEISER LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS NE Sul
GRAZIELLA

CIMES CYCLE
STECK NINA SUGIEZ FR Sul
VC KERZERS

ROUILLER AVRY-DEVANT-PONT FR Sul
PAULINE

PEDALE BULLOISE

DAFFLON CHARMEY (GRUYERE) FR Sul
MARION

PEDALE BULLOISE

LIARDET ST-OYENS VD Sul
NORA

VC NYON / ROCHAT CYCLES

Catégorie

Rock Filles

Rock Filles

Rock Filles

Rock Filles

Rock Filles

Rock Filles

Année

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

Temps total

00:35:24

00:36:25

00:38:35

00:39:37

00:41:21

00:43:16

Ecart

00:01:01

00:03:11

00:04:13

00:05:57

00:07:52

Tour 1
16:25

16:45

17:45

18:34

18:22

19:21

Tour 2
18:58

19:39

20:49

21:.03

22:59

23:55

Tour 3

Tour4 Tour5
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